
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1000 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1941171 S 1 
 

      

1007 CAROL O’BRIEN 172588 LADIES WISH 1536084 S 2 
 

      

1014 CAROLINE SAYCH 1712229 BLACK JET 1733519 B 3 
 

      

1021 AMY SESSIONS 1922129 LITTLE LORENZO 1945218 B 4 
 

      

1028 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A HOT GOSSIP 1942533 B 5 
 

      

1035 MARIE SIDDANS  COTTERSTOWN CAPTAIN 1536084 S 6 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1055 CAROL O’BRIEN 172588 LADIES WISH 1536084 S 2 
 

      

1102 CAROLINE SAYCH 1712229 BLACK JET 1733519 B 3 
 

      

1109 AMY SESSIONS 1922129 LITTLE LORENZO 1945218 B 4 
 

      

1116 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A HOT GOSSIP 1942533 B 5 
 

      

1123 DEBBIE POTTS  ZAHIR II  G 7 
 

      

1130 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240712 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 G 8 
 

      

 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22S JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1150 ROBYN ISLES 1919039 SJ KHIDARS VISION 1940967 B 9 
 

      

1158 KRISTY YOUNGSON 260819 PATTENS LEBEDEE  B 10 
 

      

1206 LOUISE MACDONALD 182001 HEGGELANE HOLLY BERRY 1942299 S 11 
 

      

1214 ANNETTE SCOTT  JACKPOTS PLAYBOY  S 12 
 

      

1222 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240712 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 8 
 

      

1230 KAREN DEAN 1512879 FALCONE 1833274 S 14 
 

      

 
CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38WQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1250 ANNETTE SCOTT  JACKPOTS PLAYBOY  S 12 
 

      

1257 KRISTY YOUNGSON 260819 PATTENS LBEDEE  B 10 
 

      

1304 LOUISE MACDONALD 182001 HEGGLELANE HOLLY BERRY 1942299 S 11 
 

      

1311 BAILEY CAREFORD 1710401 SHADOWCROFT SILVER MOON 1931349 B 15 
 

      

1318 KAREN DEAN 15112879 FALCONE 1833274 S 14 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1340 BEN MARTIN  FANTASIA  G 28 
 

      

1347 MELANIE HALL 349917 LLANDYFAI SION 56198 B 16 
 

      

1354 MOLLY WHITE 400385 FOREVER SPELLBOUND  S 17 
 

      

1401 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SANDRO SON RHF 1941811 S 18 
 

      

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1415 BEN MARTIN  FANTASIA  G 28 
 

      

1423 SHARRON WALKER 1712437 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 19 
 

      

1431 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 183394 S 20 
 

      

1439 HAYLEY GOODE  ARNIE I  S 21 
 

      

1447 MOLLIE WHITE 400385 FOREVER SPELLBOUND  S 17 
 

      

1455 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SANDRO SON RHF 1941811 S 18 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1515 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 1833945 S 20 
 

      

1523 HAYLEY GOODE  ARNIE I  S 21 
 

      

1531 SOPHIE SUMMERS 1713072 WOODCROFT LEOPART 1933998 S 22 
 

      

1539 MICHELLE WILSON 277479 ROCK STEP 57028 B 23 
 

      

1547 BEN MARTIN 49179 JACKO 1933246 G 24 
 

      

1555 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 KATHARINA TRIX US 1933201 S 25 
 

      

1603 SOPHIE HAYLOCK 2798 PAMERO 1941205 B 26 
 

      

1611 SHIRLEY BABB 160130 SORRENTINO D 1532538 S 27 
 

      

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75SW JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1625 SOPHIE SUMMERS 1713072 WOODCROFT LEOPART 1933998 S 22 
 

      

1633 MICHELLE WILSON 277479 ROCK STEP 57028 B 23 
 

      

1641 BEN MARTIN 49179 JACKO 1933246 G 24 
 

      

1649 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 KATHERINA TRIX US 1933201 S 25 
 

      

1657 SOPHIE HAYLOCK 2798 PAMERO 1941205 B 26 
 

      



1705 SHIRLEY BABB 160130 SORRENTINO D 1532538 S 27 
 

      

 


